
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Dec 21 Dec 22 Dec 23 Dec 24 Dec 25 Dec 26 Dec 27

2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board

Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida   

Channel Channel Channel Channel Channel

 

Schedule subject to change without notice  

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Florida's Fish Trade

Water Runs Through It

4:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

1:30pm

Public Health

Collier Focus

Florida's Fish Trade

Water Runs Through It

Sheriff On Scene

Recycle

Bulletin Board

Collier Focus

12:30pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

9:30am

1:00pm

Public Health

Untold Stories Immokalee Part 2

12 noon

Florida

4:30pm

8:30pm

10:00am

Midnight to 6:00am

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

3:00pm

11:00am

11:30am

Sheriff On Scene

Channel

Happy Tails

Public Health

Happy Tails

Untold Stories Immokalee Part 1

10:30am

7:30pm

8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

11:00pm

10:30pm

Public Health

Collier Focus

9:30pm

Collier Focus

Happy Tails

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

Untold Stories Immokalee Part 1

Untold Stories Immokalee Part 2

Public Health

Sheriff On Scene

Recycle

Collier Focus

FSU Headline News

Untold Stories Healthcare History

Freedom Memorial

Ground Breaking Ceremony

9:00pm

10:00pm


