	Monday Dec 21	Tuesday Dec 22	Wednesday Dec 23	Dec 24	Friday Dec 25	Saturday Dec 26	Sunday Dec 27	
	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	
					_			
Midnight to 6:00am	Bulletin Board							
6:00am	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Florida		
7:00am	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Channel		
8:00am	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Happy Tails		
8:30pm	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Collier Focus		
9:00am						Untold Stories Immokalee Part 1		
9:30am						Untold Stories Immokalee Part 2		
10:00am						Public Health		
10:30am						Sheriff On Scene		
11:00am						Happy Tails		
11:30am						Public Health		
12 noon						Collier Focus		
12:30pm						Florida's Fish Trade		
1:00pm						Water Runs Through It		
1:30pm						Sheriff On Scene		
2:00pm						Recycle		
2:30pm						Happy Tails		
3:00pm						Public Health		
3:30pm						Collier Focus		
4:00pm	Untold Stories Immokalee Part 1							
4:30pm	Untold Stories Immokalee Part 2							
5:00pm	Public Health							
5:30pm	Sheriff On Scene							
6:00pm	Recycle							
6:30pm	Collier Focus							
7:00pm	Happy Tails							
7:30pm	Public Health							
8:00pm	Collier Focus							
8:30pm	Florida's Fish Trade							
9:00pm	Water Runs Through It							
9:30pm	Happy Tails							
10:00pm	FSU Headline News							
10:30pm	Untold Stories Healthcare History							
11:00pm	Freedom Memorial							
11:30pm	Ground Breaking Ceremony							

Schedule subject to change without notice